
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Sidney Fenwick - (710647) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.95 596 R 08/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Weston S M 2

24.46 559 F 28/10/17 Poole Season Starter 2017 Dorchester Salisbury 3

24.64 547 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Weston S M 2

24.69 544 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Salisbury 2

25.24 509 F 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

25.25 508 F 03/10/22 Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2022 Five Rivers LC  4

25.45 497 F 15/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

25.49 494 H 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

25.91 471 H 17/01/16 Wiltshire Age Groups Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

26.07 462  18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield Salisbury 2

26.19 456  28/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Salisbury 2

26.33 448 F 17/01/16 Wiltshire Age Groups Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

26.44 443  25/10/15 Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet Littledown Salisbury 4

26.61 434  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

27.10 411 H 28/02/15 Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon  2

28.38 358 H 09/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

28.39 358 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Salisbury 3

28.66 348  13/10/13 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 3

31.11 272 H 03/03/13 Wiltshire Age Group County Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

31.85 253  16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

32.18 245 H 04/03/12 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

32.85 231 H 22/04/12 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

33.63 215  18/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

33.81 212 H 13/03/11 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

34.20 204 H 17/10/10 Salisbury Stingrays Open Salisbury Salisbury 2

34.49 199 H 03/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Salisbury 3

35.69 180 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3
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35.69 180 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

35.98 175 H 20/03/10 Wiltshire County Champs Swindon Salisbury 2

36.06 174 H 29/01/11 Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Salisbury 3

36.19 172 H 11/07/10 Tigersharks Medley Open Swindon Salisbury 3

36.52 168 H 18/04/10 Tigersharks Spring Open Swindon Salisbury 2

36.61 166 H 04/07/10 ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester Salisbury 3

36.61 166 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Salisbury 3

36.67 166  30/05/10 Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 3

36.78 164 H 05/12/09 Tigersharks Christmas Mt Swindon Salisbury 3

37.02 161 H 03/07/11 Tigersharks ASC Separated Medley Open Meet Swindon Salisbury 3

39.43 133 H 19/07/09 Tigersharks Separate Med Swindon Salisbury 3

40.10 127  05/07/09 Godalming Summer B Grade Cranleigh Salisbury 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.25 508 F 03/10/22 Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2022 Five Rivers LC  4

23.95 596 R 08/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Weston S M 2

24.64 547 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Weston S M 2

24.69 544 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Salisbury 2

24.46 559 F 28/10/17 Poole Season Starter 2017 Dorchester Salisbury 3

25.24 509 F 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

25.49 494 H 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

25.45 497 F 15/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

26.33 448 F 17/01/16 Wiltshire Age Groups Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

25.91 471 H 17/01/16 Wiltshire Age Groups Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

26.19 456  28/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Salisbury 2

26.44 443  25/10/15 Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet Littledown Salisbury 4

26.07 462  18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield Salisbury 2

27.10 411 H 28/02/15 Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon  2

26.61 434  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

28.39 358 H 13/04/14 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014 Salisbury Salisbury 3

28.38 358 H 09/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

28.66 348  13/10/13 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 3

31.11 272 H 03/03/13 Wiltshire Age Group County Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

31.85 253  16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

32.85 231 H 22/04/12 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

32.18 245 H 04/03/12 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

33.63 215  18/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

34.49 199 H 03/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Salisbury 3

36.61 166 H 17/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Salisbury 3

37.02 161 H 03/07/11 Tigersharks ASC Separated Medley Open Meet Swindon Salisbury 3

35.69 180 H 03/04/11 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Salisbury 3

33.81 212 H 13/03/11 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Salisbury 2

36.06 174 H 29/01/11 Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Salisbury 3

34.20 204 H 17/10/10 Salisbury Stingrays Open Salisbury Salisbury 2

36.19 172 H 11/07/10 Tigersharks Medley Open Swindon Salisbury 3

36.61 166 H 04/07/10 ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester Salisbury 3

36.67 166  30/05/10 Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 3

36.52 168 H 18/04/10 Tigersharks Spring Open Swindon Salisbury 2

35.98 175 H 20/03/10 Wiltshire County Champs Swindon Salisbury 2

36.78 164 H 05/12/09 Tigersharks Christmas Mt Swindon Salisbury 3

39.43 133 H 19/07/09 Tigersharks Separate Med Swindon Salisbury 3

40.10 127  05/07/09 Godalming Summer B Grade Cranleigh Salisbury 4
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